
http://www.murraycountyga.org/index.aspx?nid=152 Murray County Transportation System
820 G.I. Maddox Parkway 2018 Annual Agency Profile

P.O. Box 1129

Chatsworth, GA 30705-1129

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources Capital Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $17,800 6.1% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $143,803 49.5% Local Funds

22,958 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $0 0.0%

Federal Assistance $128,867 44.4% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $0 0.0%

167,233 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $290,470 100.0%

11,721 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Local Funds

State Funds

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) Federal Assistance

$290,470 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

Local Funds $9,848 10.0%

Database Information State Funds $9,848 10.0%

NTDID: 4R03-41040 Federal Assistance $78,780 80.0%

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0 0.0%

Total Capital Funds Expended $98,476 100.0%

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response 9                  -                         $290,470 $17,800 $98,476 22,958 167,233 11,721

Total 9                  -                         $290,470 $17,800 $98,476 22,958 167,233 11,721

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $1.74 $24.78 Demand Response $12.65 0.1 2.0

Total $1.74 $24.78 Total $12.65 0.1 2.0

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 2005: $1.77 2006: $.7 2007: $1.31 2008: $.66 2009: $.92 2010: $1.47 2011: $1.64 2012: $1.76 2013: $1.7 2014: $1.74

OE/VRM 1.77 0.70 # 0.66 # 1.47 # 1.76 # 1.74 2005: .04 2006: .05 2007: .03 2008: .04 2009: .07 2010: .15 2011: .13 2012: .15 2013: .13 2014: .14

UPT/VRM 0.04 0.05 # 0.04 # 0.15 # 0.15 # 0.14

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Unlinked Trips

6.1%

49.5%

44.4%

10.0%

10.0%
80.0%

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total
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Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total
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