Murray County Transportation System 2018 Annual Agency Profile

General Information		Financial Information							
	Sources of Operating Funds Expe			d Operating		Funding Sources	Funding Sources Capital Funding Sources		
		Fa	re Revenues	\$17,800	6.1%				
Service Consumption			Local Funds	\$143,803	49.5%				
22,958 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)			State Funds	\$0	0.0%	44.4%			
		Federa	al Assistance	\$128,867	44.4%				
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$0	0.0%		6.1%		
167,233 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)		Total Operating	Funds Expended	\$290,470	100.0%				10.0%
11,721 Annual Vehicle	e Revenue Hours (VRH)								
Summary of Operating Expens	ses (OE)	Source	s of Capital Fund	s Expended				80.0%	
\$290,470 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0	0.0%				10.0%
		Local Funds		\$9,848	10.0%				
		State Funds		\$9,848	10.0%				
NTDID: 4R03-41040		Federal Assistance		\$78,780	80.0%				
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Other Funds		\$0	0.0%		49.5%		
		Total Capital Funds Expended		\$98,476	100.0%				
			Modal	Characteris	tics				
Operation Characteristics			modar	onaracterit	51105				
	Vehicles Oper	ated							
	at Maximum Se	ervice							
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare		Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues		Funds	Annual Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours
Demand Response	9	-	\$290,470	\$17,800		\$98,476	22,958	167,233	11,721
Total	9		\$290,470	\$17,800		\$98,476	22,958	167,233	11,721
Performance Measures									
Serv		vice Efficiency						Service Effectiveness	
							Operating Expenses		
	Operating Expenses per	Operating	Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour		Me	ode	Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour
Demand Response	\$1.74		\$24.78		De	emand Response	\$12.65	0.1	2.0
Total	\$1.74		\$24.78		Тс	otal	\$12.65	0.1	2.0
Operating Expense per Vehicle F	Revenue Mile:	nlinked Passenger Trips p	er Vehicle Revenue						
Agency Total		Mile: Agency	Total						
2.00	0.20								
1.50	0.15								
1.00	0.10	/	<u> </u>						
0.50	0.05								
0.00 09 10 11 12 13 14	15 16 17 18 0.00 09	10 11 12 13	14 15 16 17	18					
55 IV II IZ IJ I4									